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1.

3.

2.

4.

trackdisc
Let′s practice!

練習しましょう！
れん しゅう

alligator

ant

animals

apple

A B

C D

1 a b c 21

Q u i z t i m e !
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1.

3.

2.

4.

trackdisc
Let′s practice!

練習しましょう！
れん しゅう

acorn

airplane

apron

aunt
おばさん

E F

G H

1 a b c 1 3

Q u i z t i m e !
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M
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1.

3.

2.

4.

trackdisc
Let′s practice!

練習しましょう！
れん しゅう

bananas

bird

bee

book

1 a b c 4

Q u i z t i m e !

I J

K L

1
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1.

3.

2.

4.

trackdisc
Let′s practice!

練習しましょう！
れん しゅう

candy

cat

carrot

clouds

1 a b c 5

Q u i z t i m e !

M N

O P

1

SA
M
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Let′s review!
複習しましょう！
ふくしゅう trackdisc

trackdisc

1 a b c

u i !qgninetsiL z

alligator

acorn

bananas

candy

animals

apron

bee

carrot

ant

airplane

bird

cat

apple

aunt

book

clouds

1

6

7

1

1 SA
M

PL
E
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Let′s review!
複習しましょう！
ふくしゅう trackdisc1 a b c

cata a

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

(  )

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

airplane

clouds

candy

bee

carrot

apple

ant

81

SA
M

PL
E
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track
Crossword!

クロスワードパズル！

クロスワードパズルをしよう。下の言葉をクロスワードパズルに入れてね。
                                                                                             した　　　ことば　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　                   い

1.

3.

2.

6.

10.

11.

13.

12.

9.

7. 8.

5.

4.

1 to10

unicycle

13.
10.
12.

11.
7.9.
6.8.
5.6.
4.5.
2.3.
1. ink

frog
telephone

nurse
hot

orange
nest

zebra
horse

fox
flower

mouse
oval

jar

u n
i

k
i c y c l e

SA
M
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E




